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
3 bdrm, fp, patio, fenced yard, laun- 
dry room, garage. W/D & yard serv- 
ice incl. Close to shopping, bus. N/P, 
N/S, or section 8. $900/mo., lease. 

3990 Potter Appt 228-6162 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
3 bdrms. available spring term, 
$300/mo + utils, lin house w/yard, 
W/D, patio, garage. N/P 953-4017 

Nice home near Mt. Pisgah. $295 + 

deposit (includes some utils). Avail 
April. Call 747-6185 No pets. 
1 room avail. ASAP in 3 bdrm. 
house w/ grad, students. Close to 
UO. $355/mo. + util. 342-6390 

Recycle this paper. 
Pass it on to a friend. 

1 bdrm., 1 bath avail, in 2 bdrm, 2 
bath apt. @ Chase. Pool, gym, tan- 
ning, etc. ASAP 1-541-390-8134 

Female share 1 bdrm in furn. 4 bdrm 
University Commons apt. W/D, dw, 
pool. $375/mo. + dep. April paid. 
888-543-4221 or 541-298-4391 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

EMU SPACE AVAILABLE 
for student group/university/ 

commercial use 
Multiple spaces with sizes varying 

from 200 to 1670 square feet 
to be filled by fall term. 

Applications available in 
EMU Administration Office 

Ready for 
a new car? 

Sell your old one with an ad in the 
Oregon Daily Emerald classifieds. 

Best rates in town. Call 346-4343 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Standee's 
handgrip 

6 Eliot’s Bede 
10 Rolled 

sandwich 
14 Some Semites 
15 Dealer's model 
16 King of the road 
17 _Linda (Nixon 

Library site) 
18 Colorado resort 
19 Mid-month 
20 Harden 
21 On and on 

forever 
23 The clink 
25 Pen fill 
26 Long, fluffy 

29 Main courses 
32 Bigwig in D C 
35 Things set in 

between 
37 Cinders of 

comics 
38 "Misery” Oscar 

winner 
39 Took a chair 
40 Falling ice 
41 Legal claim 
42 III will 
44 Make a mistake 
45 European nation 
46 Remunerate 
47 Capp and 

Capone 
48 Hair line 
50 Basker 
55 Spring bloomer 
59 “A Death in the 

Family” writer 
60 Jeans man 

Strauss 
61 Mature insect 
62 Payphone 

aperture 
63 Important times 
64 _you mind 
65 Immoral deeds 
66 Wrapped up 
67 Test result 

DOWN 
1 Utters 
2 Fox chaser? 
3 Infrequent 
4 French clerics 
5 Church books 

6 Calls attention to 
7 School official 
8 In the center of 
9 Aquarium fish 

10 Kitchen whip 
11 Reels' partners 
12 First victim 
13 Nosegay 
22 Tennis doubles? 
24 $ from a bank 
26 Sacred book 
27 Where lovers 

walk? 
28 Fall bloomer 
30 Facetious 

tribute 
31 Venture 
32 Hypnotist’s 

command 
33 Actress 

Verdugo 
34 Dapper 
36 Post-dusk 
37 Blighted tree 
40 Myna's relative 
42 Stole livestock 
43 Long or 

Peeples 

03/31/04 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

45 Chicken-king 
connector 

47 Encourages in 
wrongdoing 

49 Track official 
50 Back talk 
51 Citrus hybrid 

52 Dodge model 
53 Deli sub 
54 Hunter or 

Connell 
56 Volcanic flow 
57 Ripened 
58 Pith 


